
 

 

 

LOCATION, DATES AND TIMES OF MEETINGS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.   
SCHEDULE CHANGES WILL BE POSTED ON THE TOWNSHIP’S WEBSITE. 

 

ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 3:00 P.M. ON THE SUBMISSION DATE, AND MUST BE DETERMINED       

COMPLETE PRIOR TO BEING ADDED TO THE COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT AGENDA FOR THE HEARING DATES NOTED.   
APPLICANTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO DISCUSS THEIR APPLICATION WITH THE SECRETARY-TREASURER FOR THE COMMITTEE 

OF ADJUSTMENT PRIOR TO SUBMISSION DAY. 
 

 

DUE TO COVID-19 AND PUBLIC HEALTH CONCERNS, PUBLIC ATTENDANCE AT 
COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT HEARINGS WILL NOT BE PERMITTED AT THIS TIME. 

 

HEARINGS ARE CURRENTLY BEING HELD VIRTUALLY VIA TELECONFERENCE.           
HEARING START TIME:      2:00 P.M.  
 

 

NOTICE OF HEARING ISSUED – AT LEAST 10 DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE 
AGENDA, COMMENTS, PLANNER’S REPORT ISSUED – APPROXIMATELY 1 WEEK PRIOR TO HEARING DATE 
 

FOR INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:  
GAETANNE (GAE) KRUSE 

PLANNING ADMINISTRATOR/SECRETARY-TREASURER FOR COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT  
(519) 856-9596 EXT. 112     EMAIL:  gkruse@get.on.ca   

APPLICATION DEADLINE     

FOR SUBMISSION                   

(by 3 P.M.)     

APPLICATION MUST BE DEEMED 

COMPLETE TO PROCEED             

HEARING DATE 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Wednesday, April 7, 2021 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Wednesday, May 5, 2021 

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Wednesday, June 2, 2021 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Wednesday, July 7, 2021 

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021 Wednesday, August 4, 2021 

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Tuesday, August 3, 2021 Wednesday, September 1, 2021 

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Wednesday, October 6, 2021 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Wednesday, November 3, 2021 

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Wednesday, December 1, 2021  

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Wednesday, January 19, 2022 

COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT – 2021 HEARING DATES  

 

 


